



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/09/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00099

Job # : 16-7004

Contract No : CO-00099-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Joint Base San Antonio Water Mains - Ft. Sam Houston

Time And Date : November 9, 2016 at 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00099 - 1_R L JONES L P			CO-00099 - 2_ATLAS CONSTRUCTION, INC.		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$1.00	100	\$100.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00
2	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveway (COSA Spec)	SF	\$5.00	424	\$2,120.00	\$10.00	424	\$4,240.00
3	202	General Water Bid Items		Prime Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$0.50	229	\$114.40	\$20.00	229	\$4,576.00
4	203	General Water Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$8.00	114	\$915.20	\$20.00	114	\$2,288.00
5	205	General Water Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$48.00	1,144	\$54,912.00	\$30.00	1,144	\$34,320.00
6	206	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$50.00	939	\$46,950.00	\$75.00	939	\$70,425.00
7	413	General Water Bid Items		Flowable Fill (COSA Spec)	CY	\$230.00	222	\$51,060.00	\$200.00	222	\$44,400.00
8	500	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter (COSA Spec)	LF	\$1.00	100	\$100.00	\$40.00	100	\$4,000.00
9	502	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$50.00	43	\$2,150.00	\$125.00	43	\$5,375.00
10	503	General Water Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	\$300.00	5	\$1,500.00	\$250.00	5	\$1,250.00
11	530	General Water Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
12	535	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$5.00	30	\$150.00	\$10.00	30	\$300.00
13	535	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$5.00	118	\$590.00	\$10.00	118	\$1,180.00
14	535	General Water Bid Items		8 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$6.00	25	\$150.00	\$10.00	25	\$250.00
15	535	General Water Bid Items		24 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$18.00	106	\$1,908.00	\$15.00	106	\$1,590.00
16	535	General Water Bid Items		Left White Arrow (COSA Spec)	EA	\$225.00	1	\$225.00	\$200.00	1	\$200.00
17	537	General Water Bid Items		Pavement Marker (Type II-A-A) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$20.00	2	\$40.00	\$100.00	2	\$200.00
18	550	General Water Bid Items		Trench Protection	LF	\$2.00	2,041	\$4,082.00	\$5.00	2,041	\$10,205.00
19	808	General Water Bid Items		3' x 5' x 3' Reinforced Concrete Meter Vault	EA	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$4,000.00	4	\$16,000.00
20	814	General Water Bid Items		12" Ductile Iron Class 350 Waterline	LF	\$179.00	1,941	\$347,439.00	\$70.00	1,941	\$135,870.00
21	818	General Water Bid Items		8" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	LF	\$140.00	100	\$14,000.00	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00
22	824	General Water Bid Items		8" Turbine Meter Assembly	EA	\$12,500.00	4	\$50,000.00	\$25,000.00	4	\$100,000.00
23	828	General Water Bid Items		6" Gate Valve	EA	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	2	\$4,000.00
24	828	General Water Bid Items		8" Gate Valve	EA	\$1,700.00	1	\$1,700.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
25	828	General Water Bid Items		12" Gate Valve	EA	\$2,800.00	5	\$14,000.00	\$3,000.00	5	\$15,000.00
26	831	General Water Bid Items		6" X 6" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$4,500.00	1	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	1	\$2,500.00
27	831	General Water Bid Items		8" X 8" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$5,000.00	1	\$5,000.00	\$3,500.00	1	\$3,500.00
28	831	General Water Bid Items		12" X 12" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00
29	832	General Water Bid Items		24" X 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	EA	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00	\$10,000.00	1	\$10,000.00
30	834	General Water Bid Items		Fire Hydrant	EA	\$5,000.00	2	\$10,000.00	\$6,500.00	2	\$13,000.00
31	836	General Water Bid Items		Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types	TN	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$10,000.00	2	\$20,000.00
32	841	General Water Bid Items		Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$2,000.00	4	\$8,000.00	\$5,500.00	4	\$22,000.00
33	844	General Water Bid Items		2" Blow-Off, Temporary	EA	\$300.00	9	\$2,700.00	\$2,000.00	9	\$18,000.00
34	856	General Water Bid Items		Jack, Boring and Tunneling, 18"-24" Casing	LF	\$200.00	62	\$12,400.00	\$350.00	62	\$21,700.00
35	856	General Water Bid Items		24" Steel Casing	LF	\$100.00	62	\$6,200.00	\$150.00	62	\$9,300.00
36	856	General Water Bid Items		12" Carrier Pipe	LF	\$120.00	62	\$7,440.00	\$150.00	62	\$9,300.00
37	3000	General Water Bid Items		Removal, Transportation, and Disposal of Various Sizes of AC Pipe	LF	\$10.00	52	\$520.00	\$125.00	52	\$6,500.00
38	100	General Water Bid Items		Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the Total of Line Items 1-37)	LS	\$40,000.00	1	\$40,000.00	\$62,000.00	1	\$62,000.00
39	101	General Water Bid Items		Preparing Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the Total of Line Items 1-37)	LS	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
					Total			\$769,965.60			\$725,969.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 210											



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/09/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00099

Job # : 16-7004

Contract No : CO-00099-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Joint Base San Antonio Water Mains - Ft. Sam Houston

Time And Date : November 9, 2016 at 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00099 - 5_D GUERRA CONSTRUCTION LLC			CO-00099 - 6_PRONTO SANDBLASTING & COATING		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$5.00	100	\$500.00	\$3.00	100	\$300.00
2	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveway (COSA Spec)	SF	\$7.00	424	\$2,968.00	\$3.00	424	\$1,272.00
3	202	General Water Bid Items		Prime Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$9.00	229	\$2,059.20	\$7.00	229	\$1,601.60
4	203	General Water Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$15.00	114	\$1,716.00	\$7.00	114	\$800.80
5	205	General Water Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$35.00	1,144	\$40,040.00	\$49.00	1,144	\$56,056.00
6	206	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$50.00	939	\$46,950.00	\$110.00	939	\$103,290.00
7	413	General Water Bid Items		Flowable Fill (COSA Spec)	CY	\$130.00	222	\$28,860.00	\$150.00	222	\$33,300.00
8	500	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter (COSA Spec)	LF	\$30.00	100	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	100	\$4,000.00
9	502	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$75.00	43	\$3,225.00	\$89.00	43	\$3,827.00
10	503	General Water Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	\$75.00	5	\$375.00	\$100.00	5	\$500.00
11	530	General Water Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$15,000.00	1	\$15,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
12	535	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$12.00	30	\$360.00	\$25.00	30	\$750.00
13	535	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$12.00	118	\$1,416.00	\$25.00	118	\$2,950.00
14	535	General Water Bid Items		8 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$15.00	25	\$375.00	\$30.00	25	\$750.00
15	535	General Water Bid Items		24 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$25.00	106	\$2,650.00	\$45.00	106	\$4,770.00
16	535	General Water Bid Items		Left White Arrow (COSA Spec)	EA	\$200.00	1	\$200.00	\$300.00	1	\$300.00
17	537	General Water Bid Items		Pavement Marker (Type II-A-A) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$200.00	2	\$400.00	\$40.00	2	\$80.00
18	550	General Water Bid Items		Trench Protection	LF	\$10.00	2,041	\$20,410.00	\$4.00	2,041	\$8,164.00
19	808	General Water Bid Items		3' x 5' x 3' Reinforced Concrete Meter Vault	EA	\$3,000.00	4	\$12,000.00	\$7,000.00	4	\$28,000.00
20	814	General Water Bid Items		12" Ductile Iron Class 350 Waterline	LF	\$100.00	1,941	\$194,100.00	\$95.00	1,941	\$184,395.00
21	818	General Water Bid Items		8" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	LF	\$90.00	100	\$9,000.00	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00
22	824	General Water Bid Items		8" Turbine Meter Assembly	EA	\$30,000.00	4	\$120,000.00	\$20,000.00	4	\$80,000.00
23	828	General Water Bid Items		6" Gate Valve	EA	\$1,000.00	2	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	2	\$2,400.00
24	828	General Water Bid Items		8" Gate Valve	EA	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,600.00	1	\$1,600.00
25	828	General Water Bid Items		12" Gate Valve	EA	\$3,000.00	5	\$15,000.00	\$2,700.00	5	\$13,500.00
26	831	General Water Bid Items		6" X 6" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$2,280.00	1	\$2,280.00	\$700.00	1	\$700.00
27	831	General Water Bid Items		8" X 8" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$2,700.00	1	\$2,700.00	\$1,200.00	1	\$1,200.00
28	831	General Water Bid Items		12" X 12" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$4,000.00	2	\$8,000.00	\$1,900.00	2	\$3,800.00
29	832	General Water Bid Items		24" X 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	EA	\$8,000.00	1	\$8,000.00	\$6,000.00	1	\$6,000.00
30	834	General Water Bid Items		Fire Hydrant	EA	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00	\$5,500.00	2	\$11,000.00
31	836	General Water Bid Items		Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types	TN	\$6,000.00	2	\$12,000.00	\$9,000.00	2	\$18,000.00
32	841	General Water Bid Items		Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00	\$2,400.00	4	\$9,600.00
33	844	General Water Bid Items		2" Blow-Off, Temporary	EA	\$2,500.00	9	\$22,500.00	\$800.00	9	\$7,200.00
34	856	General Water Bid Items		Jack, Boring and Tunneling, 18"-24" Casing	LF	\$250.00	62	\$15,500.00	\$500.00	62	\$31,000.00
35	856	General Water Bid Items		24" Steel Casing	LF	\$200.00	62	\$12,400.00	\$90.00	62	\$5,580.00
36	856	General Water Bid Items		12" Carrier Pipe	LF	\$150.00	62	\$9,300.00	\$90.00	62	\$5,580.00
37	3000	General Water Bid Items		Removal, Transportation, and Disposal of Various Sizes of AC Pipe	LF	\$25.00	52	\$1,300.00	\$30.00	52	\$1,560.00
38	100	General Water Bid Items		Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the Total of Line Items 1-37)	LS	\$60,000.00	1	\$60,000.00	\$65,000.00	1	\$65,000.00
39	101	General Water Bid Items		Preparing Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the Total of Line Items 1-37)	LS	\$25,000.00	1	\$25,000.00	\$32,000.00	1	\$32,000.00
					Total			\$716,084.20			\$770,826.40
Calendar Days To Complete : 210											



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/09/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00099

Job # : 16-7004

Contract No : CO-00099-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio, Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Joint Base San Antonio Water Mains - Ft. Sam Houston

Time And Date : November 9, 2016 at 2:00 PM

Price List

Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	CO-00099 - 7_RCO CONSTRUCTION			CO-00099 - 8_FACILITIES REHAB INC		
						Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount
1	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$65.00	100	\$6,500.00	\$10.00	100	\$1,000.00
2	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveway (COSA Spec)	SF	\$40.00	424	\$16,960.00	\$10.00	424	\$4,240.00
3	202	General Water Bid Items		Prime Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$10.00	229	\$2,288.00	\$20.00	229	\$4,576.00
4	203	General Water Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$10.00	114	\$1,144.00	\$50.00	114	\$5,720.00
5	205	General Water Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$26.00	1,144	\$29,744.00	\$50.00	1,144	\$57,200.00
6	206	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$60.00	939	\$56,340.00	\$80.00	939	\$75,120.00
7	413	General Water Bid Items		Flowable Fill (COSA Spec)	CY	\$165.00	222	\$36,630.00	\$150.00	222	\$33,300.00
8	500	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter (COSA Spec)	LF	\$40.00	100	\$4,000.00	\$45.00	100	\$4,500.00
9	502	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$80.00	43	\$3,440.00	\$100.00	43	\$4,300.00
10	503	General Water Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	\$400.00	5	\$2,000.00	\$120.00	5	\$600.00
11	530	General Water Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	\$20,000.00	1	\$20,000.00
12	535	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$30.00	30	\$900.00	\$10.00	30	\$300.00
13	535	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$30.00	118	\$3,540.00	\$10.00	118	\$1,180.00
14	535	General Water Bid Items		8 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$60.00	25	\$1,500.00	\$20.00	25	\$500.00
15	535	General Water Bid Items		24 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$35.00	106	\$3,710.00	\$30.00	106	\$3,180.00
16	535	General Water Bid Items		Left White Arrow (COSA Spec)	EA	\$900.00	1	\$900.00	\$150.00	1	\$150.00
17	537	General Water Bid Items		Pavement Marker (Type II-A-A) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$120.00	2	\$240.00	\$10.00	2	\$20.00
18	550	General Water Bid Items		Trench Protection	LF	\$13.00	2,041	\$26,533.00	\$1.00	2,041	\$2,041.00
19	808	General Water Bid Items		3' x 5' x 3' Reinforced Concrete Meter Vault	EA	\$4,800.00	4	\$19,200.00	\$4,500.00	4	\$18,000.00
20	814	General Water Bid Items		12" Ductile Iron Class 350 Waterline	LF	\$102.00	1,941	\$197,982.00	\$147.00	1,941	\$285,327.00
21	818	General Water Bid Items		8" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	LF	\$50.00	100	\$5,000.00	\$100.00	100	\$10,000.00
22	824	General Water Bid Items		8" Turbine Meter Assembly	EA	\$28,500.00	4	\$114,000.00	\$25,000.00	4	\$100,000.00
23	828	General Water Bid Items		6" Gate Valve	EA	\$2,600.00	2	\$5,200.00	\$1,500.00	2	\$3,000.00
24	828	General Water Bid Items		8" Gate Valve	EA	\$3,100.00	1	\$3,100.00	\$2,200.00	1	\$2,200.00
25	828	General Water Bid Items		12" Gate Valve	EA	\$3,900.00	5	\$19,500.00	\$2,800.00	5	\$14,000.00
26	831	General Water Bid Items		6" X 6" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$2,760.00	1	\$2,760.00	\$1,500.00	1	\$1,500.00
27	831	General Water Bid Items		8" X 8" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$3,450.00	1	\$3,450.00	\$1,800.00	1	\$1,800.00
28	831	General Water Bid Items		12" X 12" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$4,840.00	2	\$9,680.00	\$3,500.00	2	\$7,000.00
29	832	General Water Bid Items		24" X 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	EA	\$7,200.00	1	\$7,200.00	\$6,500.00	1	\$6,500.00
30	834	General Water Bid Items		Fire Hydrant	EA	\$10,400.00	2	\$20,800.00	\$4,500.00	2	\$9,000.00
31	836	General Water Bid Items		Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types	TN	\$7,700.00	2	\$15,400.00	\$8,000.00	2	\$16,000.00
32	841	General Water Bid Items		Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$2,800.00	4	\$11,200.00	\$1,000.00	4	\$4,000.00
33	844	General Water Bid Items		2" Blow-Off, Temporary	EA	\$1,685.00	9	\$15,165.00	\$800.00	9	\$7,200.00
34	856	General Water Bid Items		Jack, Boring and Tunneling, 18"-24" Casing	LF	\$500.00	62	\$31,000.00	\$400.00	62	\$24,800.00
35	856	General Water Bid Items		24" Steel Casing	LF	\$108.00	62	\$6,696.00	\$125.00	62	\$7,750.00
36	856	General Water Bid Items		12" Carrier Pipe	LF	\$128.00	62	\$7,936.00	\$90.00	62	\$5,580.00
37	3000	General Water Bid Items		Removal, Transportation, and Disposal of Various Sizes of AC Pipe	LF	\$85.00	52	\$4,420.00	\$80.00	52	\$4,160.00
38	100	General Water Bid Items		Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the Total of Line Items 1-37)	LS	\$73,000.00	1	\$73,000.00	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00
39	101	General Water Bid Items		Preparing Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the Total of Line Items 1-37)	LS	\$36,000.00	1	\$36,000.00	\$30,000.00	1	\$30,000.00
					Total			\$840,058.00			\$845,744.00
Calendar Days To Complete : 210											



San Antonio Water System

Solicitation Vendor Price List

Run Date 11/09/2016

Prepared By : Jessica Goforth

Solicitation No : CO-00099

Job # : 16-7004

Contract No : CO-00099-01

SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 PO Box :2994
 San Antonio,Texas, 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS

Proposal : Joint Base San Antonio Water Mains - Ft. Sam Houston

Time And Date : November 9, 2016 at 2:00 PM

Price List

						CO-00099 - 9_Guerra Underground			
Line No	Item No	Quote Category	SOV Item	Item Description	Unit	Unit Price	Quantity	Total Amount	
1	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Curb (COSA Spec)	LF	\$1.50	100	\$150.00	
2	103	General Water Bid Items		Remove Concrete Sidewalks and Driveway (COSA Spec)	SF	\$1.00	424	\$424.00	
3	202	General Water Bid Items		Prime Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$20.00	229	\$4,576.00	
4	203	General Water Bid Items		Tack Coat (COSA Spec)	GAL	\$20.00	114	\$2,288.00	
5	205	General Water Bid Items		Hot Mix Asphaltic Pavement - Type C (3" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$64.21	1,144	\$73,456.24	
6	206	General Water Bid Items		Asphalt Treated Base (10" Compacted Depth) (COSA Spec)	SY	\$158.42	939	\$148,756.38	
7	413	General Water Bid Items		Flowable Fill (COSA Spec)	CY	\$155.20	222	\$34,454.40	
8	500	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Curb, Gutter, and Concrete Curb and Gutter (COSA Spec)	LF	\$37.50	100	\$3,750.00	
9	502	General Water Bid Items		Concrete Sidewalks (COSA Spec)	SY	\$65.00	43	\$2,795.00	
10	503	General Water Bid Items		Portland Cement Concrete Driveway - Commercial (COSA Spec)	SY	\$90.00	5	\$450.00	
11	530	General Water Bid Items		Barricades, Signs, and Traffic Handling (COSA Spec)	LS	\$14,000.00	1	\$14,000.00	
12	535	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide Yellow Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$3.60	30	\$108.00	
13	535	General Water Bid Items		4 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$3.60	118	\$424.80	
14	535	General Water Bid Items		8 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$9.60	25	\$240.00	
15	535	General Water Bid Items		24 Inch Wide White Line (COSA Spec)	LF	\$12.00	106	\$1,272.00	
16	535	General Water Bid Items		Left White Arrow (COSA Spec)	EA	\$150.00	1	\$150.00	
17	537	General Water Bid Items		Pavement Marker (Type II-A-A) (COSA Spec)	EA	\$48.00	2	\$96.00	
18	550	General Water Bid Items		Trench Protection	LF	\$4.00	2,041	\$8,164.00	
19	808	General Water Bid Items		3' x 5' x 3' Reinforced Concrete Meter Vault	EA	\$4,787.20	4	\$19,148.80	
20	814	General Water Bid Items		12" Ductile Iron Class 350 Waterline	LF	\$100.61	1,941	\$195,284.01	
21	818	General Water Bid Items		8" PVC Waterline (Restrained)	LF	\$175.08	100	\$17,508.00	
22	824	General Water Bid Items		8" Turbine Meter Assembly	EA	\$27,712.00	4	\$110,848.00	
23	828	General Water Bid Items		6" Gate Valve	EA	\$906.86	2	\$1,813.72	
24	828	General Water Bid Items		8" Gate Valve	EA	\$1,195.20	1	\$1,195.20	
25	828	General Water Bid Items		12" Gate Valve	EA	\$2,146.80	5	\$10,734.00	
26	831	General Water Bid Items		6" X 6" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$3,061.80	1	\$3,061.80	
27	831	General Water Bid Items		8" X 8" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$3,063.00	1	\$3,063.00	
28	831	General Water Bid Items		12" X 12" Tee Cut-In	EA	\$3,515.40	2	\$7,030.80	
29	832	General Water Bid Items		24" X 12" Tapping Sleeve & Valve	EA	\$9,514.70	1	\$9,514.70	
30	834	General Water Bid Items		Fire Hydrant	EA	\$4,647.80	2	\$9,295.60	
31	836	General Water Bid Items		Pipe Fittings, All Sizes & Types	TN	\$7,722.80	2	\$15,445.60	
32	841	General Water Bid Items		Hydrostatic Testing	EA	\$1,500.00	4	\$6,000.00	
33	844	General Water Bid Items		2" Blow-Off, Temporary	EA	\$1,856.25	9	\$16,706.25	
34	856	General Water Bid Items		Jack, Boring and Tunneling, 18"-24" Casing	LF	\$576.13	62	\$35,720.06	
35	856	General Water Bid Items		24" Steel Casing	LF	\$133.50	62	\$8,277.00	
36	856	General Water Bid Items		12" Carrier Pipe	LF	\$61.00	62	\$3,782.00	
37	3000	General Water Bid Items		Removal, Transportation, and Disposal of Various Sizes of AC Pipe	LF	\$25.00	52	\$1,300.00	
38	100	General Water Bid Items		Mobilization (Maximum of 10% of the Total of Line Items 1-37)	LS	\$70,000.00	1	\$70,000.00	
39	101	General Water Bid Items		Preparing Right-of-Way (Maximum of 5% of the Total of Line Items 1-37)	LS	\$35,000.00	1	\$35,000.00	
					Total			\$876,283.36	
Calendar Days To Complete : 210									